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Best of the Midwest MX Championship Series Page 1 of 1
Midwest Motosports 07/29/2018
Overall Race Results Printed:05:29 pm
Plus 30
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 227 YAM 526285 Zack D. Hinze Woodbine, IA 1 1
2 283 SUZ 2280161 Brandon Frank Mt.;pleasant, IA 3 2
3 557 YAM 905960 Ben Bazis Elkhorn, NE 2 3
4 211x HON 022265 Brandon Brudigan Louisville, NE 4 4
5 59 SUZ 2369346 Jakoby Hooper Canton, MO 5 5
6 3 YAM 456651 Derek Lorence Kearney, MO 6 6

Plus 40
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 42 HON 2323119 Mike Libel Meriden, KS 1 1
2 9 HON 0698448 Shane Millsap West Desmoines, IA 2 2

Plus 45
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 901 KAW 22285 Robbie Palmer Prole, IA 1 1
2 211 SUZ 3680489 Scott Gilmore Mt. Pleasant, IA 2 DNF

Beginner
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 713 SUZ 3474050 Dalton Sheurman Griggsville, IL 1 1
2 313 YAM 2277053 Jason Haynes Berlingham, IA 2 2
3 187 KAW 2288436 Hayley Graham C. Bluffs, IA 5 3
4 619 KAW 3691048 Blake Scott Keosauqua, IA 3 5
5 1 HON 2277054 Moson Allen Fairfield, IA 4 6
6 88 YAM 2250435 Justin Hird Fairfield, IA DNF 4
7 11 Unk 2351016 Jack Brewer Gretra, NE 6 DNF
8 121 YAM 2311783 Nate Heckenberg Sperry, IA 7 DNF

50cc JR
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 14 KTM 3516825 Drew Buneta Council Bluffs, IA 1 1
2 737 COB 2315410 Luke B. Smothermon Hannibal, MO 2 2
3 100 KTM 2351012 Andrew Landean North Sioux City, SD 3 3

50cc SR
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 865 COB 2242722 Cooper Weed Carlisle, IA 1 1
DNF 122 COB 235101 Cayden Weisenburger Hamilton, IL DNF DNF

50cc Open
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 865 COB 2242722 Cooper Weed Carlisle, IA 1 1
2 737 COB 2315410 Luke B. Smothermon Hannibal, MO 2 2
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3 122 COB 235101 Cayden Weisenburger Hamilton, IL 3 DNF
65cc JR
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 69 COB 3340773 Gentre Wiskur Sweet Springs, MO 1 1
65cc SR
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 215 KTM 2275632 Tristin D. Harrison Dawn, MO 1 1
2 212 KAW 2181115 Breyton Moore Louisville, NE 2 2
3 94 KAW 2158967 Ashton Day Ottamwa, IO 3 3

65cc Open
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 14 KTM 3036352 Drake Orr Ankeny, IA 2 1
2 215 KTM 2275632 Tristin D. Harrison Dawn, MO 1 3
3 69 COB 3340773 Gentre Wiskur Sweet Springs, MO 4 2
4 94 KAW 2158967 Ashton Day Ottamwa, IO 3 4

85cc JR
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 175 KTM 3053763 Jalen Mcmanis Topeka, KS 2 1
2 504 KTM 3036352 Drake Orr Ankeny, IA 1 2
3 212 KAW 2181115 Breyton Moore Louisville, NE 3 3
4 326 YAM 3691156 Hayden Fox Topelca, KS 5 4
5 124 KTM 3241474 Owen Neff Oskaloosa, IA 4 DNF

85cc SR
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 504 KTM 2116026 Wesley Ganoe Stuart, IA 2 1
2 120 YAM 2021560 Clay S. Fishback Washington, IA 4 2
3 23 KTM 3473005 Jacob Coratti Peculiar, MO 3 3
4 10 HSK 3015903 Treyton A. Baldwin Little Sioux, IA 5 4
5 21 KTM 3248918 Braden Radford David City, NE 6 5
6 115 Unk 2174626 Josh Christensen Carterlake, IA 1 DNF

Collegeboy
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 145 YAM 446333 Luke Lockhart Ankeny, IA 1 1
2 912 YAM 2272850 Cameron Kendall Columbia, MO 3 2
3 43 YAM 3135691 Taite Gallagher Solon, IA 2 3

Womens
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 119 HON 219417 Aubrey E. Sarchett Palo, IA 1 1
2 02 KTM 2250535 Kyla Blumenschein Holt, MO 2 2
3 187 KAW 2288436 Hayley Graham C. Bluffs, IA 3 3

2 Stroke Open
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 227 YAM 526285 Zack D. Hinze Woodbine, IA 1 2
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2 174 YAM 0640553 Sam Tinkey Iowa City, IA 3 1
3 929 KTM 0822466 Erik Derby Lincoln, NE 2 3
4 375 YAM 474582 Alex Malott St. Joseph, MO DNF 4

DNF 305 KAW 461133 Chase Pearson Blair, NE 22 DNF DNF
DNF 449 KAW 3690906 Jonathan Greiner Indianola, IL DNF DNF

85 Open
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 175 KTM 3053763 Jalen Mcmanis Topeka, KS 1 1
2 23 KTM 3473005 Jacob Coratti Peculiar, MO 3 2
3 120 YAM 2021560 Clay S. Fishback Washington, IA 2 3
4 504 KTM 2116026 Wesley Ganoe Stuart, IA 4 4
5 10 HSK 3015903 Treyton A. Baldwin Little Sioux, IA 5 6
6 212 KAW 2181115 Breyton Moore Louisville, NE 7 5
7 21 KTM 3248918 Braden Radford David City, NE 6 7

DNF 124 KTM 3241474 Owen Neff Oskaloosa, IA DNF DNF
Post Vintage (82-99)
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi
DNF 50 KTM 0519925 Michael Giaffiwo Osage Beach, MO DNF DNF

65cc Beginner (Mini Track)
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi
DNF 313 SUZ 3474049 Mariska Sheurman Griggsville, IL DNF DNF
DNF 14 KTM 2272885 Levi Gossage Macomb, IL DNF DNF

125cc 2 Stroke Only
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 703 KTM 2250013 Stephen M. Obrien Olathe, KS 1 1
2 421 KTM 2116223 Michael Blumenschein Holt, MO 2 2
3 242 YAM 3287411 Seth D. Varellas Riverton, IA 3 3

Plus 25 A
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 98d KAW 3318524 Chase Vollmer Lincoln, NE 1 1
2 305 KAW 461133 Chase Pearson Blair, NE 22 2 DNF

Plus 25 B/C
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 376 HON 3562288 Ted Glaser Lincoln, NE 1 1
2 515 HON 2990616 Caleb Vanderkooi Keamey, MO 2 2
3 33 HON 212414 Nick Ginkens Stuart, IA 3 3
4 989 HON 2308468 Isaiah Shean Des Moines, IA 5 4
5 619 KTM 1088331 Dalton Billups Douds, IA 4 5
6 10 SUZ 231175 Clinton Taylor Eldon, IA 6 6

Plus 50
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 145 HON 1037656 Jerry Turnbull Ankeny, IA 1 1
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2 2 YAM 179388 Kirk Lorence Greencity, MO 2 2
3 227 YAM 2323171 Steve Ruhl Lincoln, NE 3 3
4 4 Unk 514070 Marcus White Omaha, NE 4 4
5 879 HON 583013 Joseph Brommel Indianola, IA 5 5

DNF 629 KTM 3318939 Jeff Jones Lincoln, NE DNF DNF
85cc 9-11
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 112 KAW 3028380 Lane Davis Carlinville, IL 1 1
2 32 KAW 2111840 Grayson Plowman Wavesly, IL 2 2
3 12 YAM 3394345 Kyle Murray Palmyra, MO 3 3
4 326 YAM 3691156 Hayden Fox Topelca, KS 4 DNF

Supermini
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 115 Unk 2174626 Josh Christensen Carterlake, IA 1 1
2 16 KAW 2021771 Lake Plowman Wavesley, IL 2 2
3 02 KTM 2250535 Kyla Blumenschein Holt, MO 3 3

Open Pro
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 82 HON 0543285 Cody Williams Boineveld, WI 1 1
2 54 KAW 482274 Wade Brommel Indianola, IA 22 2 2
3 322 SUZ 680502 Trey Moore Center Point, IA 4 3
4 53 YAM 474582 Alex Malott St. Joseph, MO 3 4
5 299 KTM 0637656 Dawson Chesnut Sorento, IL 5 5
6 632 KTM 611735 Brady Neys Edelstein, IL 6 6
7 929 KTM 0822466 Erik Derby Lincoln, NE 7 7
8 174 YAM 0640553 Sam Tinkey Iowa City, IA 8 8
9 145 YAM 446333 Luke Lockhart Ankeny, IA 11 9
10 111 YAM 1096246 Nick Lasecki West Terre Haule, IN 10 10
11 358 KAW 432358 Ivon Hays St. Joseph, MI 9 DNF

DNF 571 KTM 6672571 David Wilson Rushville, IL DNF DNF
Open Intermediate
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 515 HON 2990616 Caleb Vanderkooi Keamey, MO 2 1
2 74 YAM 2821181 Joey Gilliam Indianola, IA 1 2

DNF 344 HON 481760 Cordie L. Kigar Baring, MO DNF DNF
Open Novice
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 17 KTM 1097478 Kolton Krajicek Denison, IA 1 1
2 x KAW 2288428 Mick Carnazzo Gretna, NE 2 2
3 77 HON 221236 Jake Price Silex, MO 3 3
4 96 YAM 2157101 Kale Critchlow Melcher, IA 4 4
5 989 HON 2308468 Isaiah Shean Des Moines, IA 5 5
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6 294 KAW 2323200 Conner Rohe Council Drive, IA 7 6
7 1 Unk 2201665 John W. Dyke Winfield, MO 6 7
8 242 YAM 3287411 Seth D. Varellas Riverton, IA 10 8
9 430 HON 2351013 Jonathan Rupe Eldon, IA 9 9
10 8 HON 2323201 Ryan Rohe Council Bluffs, IA 8 DNF

DNF 217 HON 2323172 Jason Ruhl Lincoln, NE DNF DNF
250 Pro
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 82 HON 0543285 Cody Williams Boineveld, WI 1 1
2 54 KAW 482274 Wade Brommel Indianola, IA 22 4 2
3 299 KTM 0637656 Dawson Chesnut Sorento, IL 3 4
4 832 KTM 611735 Brady Neys Edelstein, IL 5 3
5 375 YAM 474582 Alex Malott St. Joseph, MO 2 8
6 571 KTM 6672571 David Wilson Rushville, IL 6 5
7 997 KTM 051263 Ethan Chestnut Sorento, IL 7 6
8 174 YAM 0640553 Sam Tinkey Iowa City, IA 8 7

250 Intermediate
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 376 HON 3562288 Ted Glaser Lincoln, NE 1 1
2 74 YAM 2821181 Joey Gilliam Indianola, IA 2 2
3 912 YAM 2272850 Cameron Kendall Columbia, MO 4 3
4 864 YAM 2123183 Evan N. Halterman Huntsville, MO 3 DNF

250 Novice
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 703 KTM 2250013 Stephen M. Obrien Olathe, KS 2 1
2 17 KTM 1097478 Kolton Krajicek Denison, IA 1 2
3 x KAW 2288428 Mick Carnazzo Gretna, NE 3 3
4 115 Unk 2174626 Josh Christensen Carterlake, IA 5 4
5 421 KTM 2116223 Michael Blumenschein Holt, MO 4 7
6 77 HON 221236 Jake Price Silex, MO 7 5
7 415 YAM 3351272 Korte Maddy New London, IA 6 6
8 111 SUZ 921666 Jesse Hall Council Bluffs, IA 9 8
9 1 Unk 2201665 John W. Dyke Winfield, MO 8 9
10 50 HON 3250435 Bradley Riley Hannibal, MO 10 12
11 96 KTM 2805714 Dylan Daugherty Blue Mound, IL 13 10
12 294 KAW 2323200 Conner Rohe Council Drive, IA 12 11
13 8 HON 2323201 Ryan Rohe Council Bluffs, IA 11 13
14 117 HON 89961 Zach Hovell Bella, IA 14 DNF
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